



HDMI Extender 4K Fiber Optic for distances up to 300m - DisplayPort compatible

Part No.: 38170

Description

- Extends HDMI signals at distances of up to 300m using a single fibre optic cable (not included)
- Supports HDMI resolutions up to 1080p120, 2160p30, 2k, 4K 3840x2160p30 and 1080p3D formats
- Supports DisplayPort 1.1 up to 4K30 / 3840x2160 @ 30Hz using the LINDY adapters No.41728 (at the source) and No.38146 (at the monitor)
- Supports lossless audio formats like Dolby True HD and DTS-HD
- 10.2 Gbps Total Bandwidth over Single 2-core Fibre Optic Cable Link
- 2 year warranty

Easy to set up and install the compact LINDY LC Fibre Optic HDMI Extender is the most cost effective, high quality solution on the market for sending HDMI signals over incredible distances. Send HDMI signals without compression or any degradation over standard OM3 LC duplex multimode (50/125µm) fibre cable up to 300m (not included).

Unlike other solutions, the LINDY Fibre Optic HDMI Extender uses just one duplex fibre cable to reach such great lengths, so no additional cables are required.

The extender system comprises two modules, a transmitter and a receiver, which are connected directly to both the HDMI source and display. The modules are then connected together using a single, standard 'off the shelf' LC Fibre cable fibre optic cable (not included).

© LINDY 2016